
Preview Real Estate Guide is not financially or otherwise liable for errors in copy. Liability for 
cost of the page shall not exceed the portion of space attributable to error. Credit is allowable for 
one insertion in consecutive issue only. Format changes are allowed every month during a six 
month contract period. Format changes made after proof schedule will be charged at a rate of 
$65.00 per hour ($32.50 minimum).

Southeast Wyoming’s Premier 
Real Estate Magazine

Read Every Issue Online At:

SoSSoPreview utheast Wyoming’s PremierWast Wyoming’s Premieaee st Wyoming’ssuu Wyoming’s PremiWhhhh t Wyoming’s Premierttt ’utheast Wyoming’s PremierSoSoSSSo
REAL ESTATE GUIDE

WyoPreview.com

307-634-8895

1/2 Page
1 Page

2 Pages
3 Pages
4 Pages
5 Pages
6 Pages

$249
$446
$828

$1,215
$1,580
$1,935
$2,274

$498
per page

$414
per page
$405
per page
$395
per page
$387
per page
$379
per page

$226
$400
$746

$1,092
$1,424
$1,740
$2,046

$452
per page

$373
per page
$364
per page
$356
per page
$348
per page
$341
per page

6-Month ContractMonthly

$357 Monthly or $324 6 Month
Contract

ALL RATES INCLUDE FULL COLOR

Each Additional
 Page:

Email: Preview@WyoTraders.com

Mobile Optimized
For Phone & Tablet!!

For More Information:

is Cheyenne’s most 
comprehensive, full color, 
real estate magazine.

is distributed FREE at more 
than 80 convenient 
locations (including Warren
Air Force Base) at the 
beginning of each month and 
online at wyopreview.com.

is committed to serving the 
Real Estate community of 
Southeast Wyoming.

is published monthly by 
Trader’s Publishing serving
our community for 40 years.

Preview REAL ESTATE 
GUIDE

Preview REAL ESTATE 
GUIDE

Preview REAL ESTATE 
GUIDE

Preview REAL ESTATE 
GUIDE


