

ALL RATES INCLUDE FULL COLOR

	Monthly		6-Month Contract	
1/2 Page	\$ 249	\$498 per page	\$ 226	\$452 per page
1 Page	\$ 446		\$ 400	
2 Pages	\$ 828	\$414 per page	^{\$} 746	\$373 per page
3 Pages	\$1,215	\$405 per page	\$1,092	:07
4 Pages	\$1,580	\$395 per page	\$1,424	\$356 per page
5 Pages	\$1,935	\$387 per page	\$1,740	\$348 per page
6 Pages	\$2,274	\$379 per page	\$2,046	.

Each Additional Monthly or 6 Month Contract

Preview Real Estate Guide is not financially or otherwise liable for errors in copy. Liability for cost of the page shall not exceed the portion of space attributable to error. Credit is allowable for one insertion in consecutive issue only. Format changes are allowed every month during a six month contract period. Format changes made after proof schedule will be charged at a rate of \$65.00 per hour (\$32.50 minimum).

REAL ESTATE

is Cheyenne's most comprehensive, full color, real estate magazine.



is distributed FREE at more than 80 convenient **locations (including Warren** Air Force Base) at the beginning of each month and online at wyopreview.com.



is committed to serving the **Real Estate community of** Southeast Wyoming.

REAL ESTATE

is published monthly by **Trader's Publishing serving** our community for 40 years.

Read Every Issue Online At:

WyyoPreview.com

Mobile Optimized For Phone & Tablet!!

For More Information:

Email: Preview@WyoTraders.com

307-634-8895